Minister: Industry and Innovation

Question Senator

No.

1545
1757

2190
2253

2351

2420
2475

2561

2709

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Macdonald
Abetz

Humphries
Bernardi

Ryan

Abetz
Bushby

Ludlam

Abetz

Date of
Question

08/02/2012
22/03/2012

18/09/2012
03/10/2012

09/10/2012

30/10/2012
01/11/2012

20/11/2012

04/02/2013

Subject

Administration—Flights between Canberra and Townsville
Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and
agencies

Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency
dividends

Administration—Financial management and accountability—
Data collection

Administration—Financial management and accountability—
Licences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and all other
permission structures)
Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections

Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and
Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997—Annual
Regulatory Plans—Cost burden

Auwustralian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation—
Funding allocation to The University of Queensland—Question
on notice no. 1876

Administration—Redundancies

Date
Reply
Received

13/03/2012
17/05/2012
23/10/2012
21/01/2013
16/05/2013

05/02/2013
21/03/2013

23/01/2013

16/05/2013

Hansard Hansard
Date Page No.
of Reply  of Reply

14/03/2012
19/06/2012

30/10/2012

26/02/2013

Published online

06/02/2013
Published online

25/02/2013

Published online

1813
3801

8555

1006

389

835

Elapsed
Time
(days)

34
56
35
110

219

98
140

64

101

108



