Minister: Industry and Innovation							
Question No.	Senator	Date of Question	Subject	Date Reply Received	Hansard Date of Reply	Hansard Page No. of Reply	Elapsed Time (days)
1545	Macdonald	08/02/2012	Administration—Flights between Canberra and Townsville	13/03/2012	14/03/2012	1813	34
1757	Abetz	22/03/2012	Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and agencies	17/05/2012	19/06/2012	3801	56
2190	Humphries	18/09/2012	Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency dividends	23/10/2012	30/10/2012	8555	35
2253	Bernardi	03/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability— Data collection	21/01/2013	26/02/2013	1006	110
2351	Ryan	09/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability— Licences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and all other permission structures)	16/05/2013	Published onli	219	
2420	Abetz	30/10/2012	Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections	05/02/2013	06/02/2013	389	98
2475	Bushby	01/11/2012	Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997—Annual Regulatory Plans—Cost burden	21/03/2013	Published online		140
2561	Ludlam	20/11/2012	Australian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation— Funding allocation to The University of Queensland—Question on notice no. 1876	23/01/2013	25/02/2013	835	64
2709	Abetz	04/02/2013	Administration—Redundancies	16/05/2013	Published onli	ne	101

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE 108